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27°59'N-82°32'W

LPV       DA

HIRL Rwys 1L-19R, 1R-19L, and 10-28

TDZ/CL Rwys 1L and 19L

REIL Rwy 1R

TDZE 22

25219
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5.3 NM

680-1   

654 (700-1   )

980-3

954 (1000-3)

458 (500-1) 458 (500-1   )

272-1   

436-13
8

3
8414 (500-1   )

3
4

3
4

LNAV only.

*

*

3.5 NM 1.3
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097° 26Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg
APP CRS

CH

WAAS

below 2°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA 

RNP APCH.

A

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2000 direct RUYKI and hold.

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 47).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

2000

6000

HOLD
2000

6000

airway radials 336 CW 067.

on PIE VORTAC

Procedure NA for arrival
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